Animatics Corporation  •  All integrated motor products made by Animatics are covered by patent number 5,912,541
tel: 408.748.8721  •  fax: 408.748.8725  •  www.animatics.com
High Performance Planetary Gearheads NEMA 34 Series
D I M E N S I O N  “ L ”
Single Stage (3:1 to 10:1) = 4.063± .015
Double Stage (16:1 to 100:1) = 5.431 ± .015
Part # Ratio Continuous output torque
at 1500 rpm input (in-lbs)
Continuous output torque
at 3500 rpm input (in-lbs)
Continuous output torque
at 5000 rpm input (in-lbs)
Gearhead intertia at input
(lb-in-sec2)
Single Stage
GH34P3 3:1 1010 615 475 6.77 x 10-4
GH34P4 4:1 972 643 513 2.77 x 10-4
GH34P5.5 5.5:1 913 657 543 1.51 x 10-4
GH34P7 7:1 859 653 554 1.11 x 10-4
GH34P10 10:1 707 575 505 7.90 x 10-5
Double Stage
GH34P16 16:1 1350 1145 1027 2.86 x 10-4
GH34P22 22:1 1401 1234 1133 1.55 x 10-4
GH34P28 28:1 1432 1293 1203 1.11 x 10-4
GH34P40 40:1 1469 1362 1293 8.04 x 10-5
GH34P49 49:1 1067 1010 971 1.11 x 10-4
GH34P55 55:1 1228 1165 1123 7.94 x 10-5
GH34P70 70:1 1081 1040 1010 7.90 x 10-5
GH34P100 100:1 827 805 790 7.87 x 10-5
Construction
Type Ratio Standard Backlash
(arc-minutes)
Low Backlash